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0.03

0.37

0.76

0.32

0.52

Road

Start at far east end of
trail

Follow Trail towards/in
front of Event Center

Follow path to the R

Follow path to
entrance/exit

Right out of the park to
the trail

L Anderson Road, 600
w

Total

0.02

0.04

0.42

1.18

1.5

2.02

Turn

Next
1.01
1.62

0.68

0.4

0.76

Road Total
L Vann Road 3.03
L Wethers Road 4.65
Follow trail on Roslin
Road 9.8
Continue on trail (Park
Blvd) 5.72
Complete loop inside of
park again to add 1 6.48

mile



