Turn	Next	Road	Total
S	0	Start at far east end of trail	0.02
L	0.03	Follow Trail towards/in front of Event Center	0.04
R	0.37	Follow path to the R	0.42
R	0.76	Follow path to entrance/exit	1.18
R	0.32	Right out of the park to the trail	1.5
L	0.52	L Anderson Road, 600 W	2.02

Turn	Next	Road	Total
L	1.01	L Vann Road	3.03
L	1.62	L Wethers Road	4.65
S	0.68	Follow trail on Roslin Road	5.32
S	0.4	Continue on trail (Park Blvd)	5.72
S	0.76	Complete loop inside of park again to add 1 mile	6.48